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1 ABIRAJ NATH B R 25B722 372 No Yes 60000 50 47 97 SELECTED
2 RICHU RAMESH 25B297 330 No Yes 42000 48 47.9 95.9 SELECTED
3 DEVAJITH S 25B404 279 No Yes 56000 43 47.2 90.2 SELECTED
4 MANAS K V 25B537 267 No No 96000 42 45.2 87.2 SELECTED
5 JAGAN NADHAN S 25B671 244 No No 84000 40 45.8 85.8 SELECTED
6 ARUN KRISHNA K 25B621 231 No Yes 84000 39 45.8 84.8 SELECTED
7 227 No No 75000 38 46.25 84.25
8 JERRY JOHN SIBY 25B654 213 No Yes 60000 37 47 84 SELECTED
9 ANUJITH OHMKAR A K 25B704 194 No Yes 60000 35 47 82 SELECTED

10 HRISHIKESH S 25B152 232 No Yes 144000 39 42.8 81.8 SELECTED
11 Aravind biju 25B381 207 No No 120000 36 44 80 SELECTED
12 ALEN K ELDO 25B598 153 No No 60000 31 47 78 SELECTED
13 SAYANTH P P 25B110 161 No No 84000 32 45.8 77.8 SELECTED
14 AKSHAY KRISHNA P.A 25R1333 169 No No 96000 32 45.2 77.2 SELECTED
15 AKSHAY KRISHNA P.A 25B534 169 No No 96000 32 45.2 77.2 SELECTED

16
GOUTHAM KRISHNA
PP 25B604 150 No Yes 60000 30 47 77 SELECTED

17 VIVEK VINOJ 25B723 134 No No 60000 29 47 76 SELECTED
18 SAINDHAV. KP. 25B733 157 No No 120000 31 44 75 SELECTED
19 HRISHIKESH N 25B327 123 No Yes 60000 28 47 75 SELECTED
20 JISHNU PK 25B558 93 No Yes 52000 25 47.4 72.4 SELECTED
21 AKASH T V 25B579 225 No No 346000 38 32.7 70.7 SELECTED
22 MINHAJ KT 25B666 85 No No 86000 24 45.7 69.7 SELECTED
23 MUHAMMED NISHAD.T 25B673 65 No No 64000 22 46.8 68.8 SELECTED
24 ADARSH P P 25B494 64 No No 120000 22 44 66 SELECTED
25 HARSHITH R K 25B667  253 No No 541632 41 22.9184 63.9184 SELECTED

1 EMIL K ANIL 25B606 83 Yes Yes 72000 24 46.4 70.4 SELECTED
2 ASWIN P K 25B718 41 Yes Yes 62000 10 46.9 56.9 SELECTED

1 ATHUL KRISHNA TR 25B694 66 No Yes 60000 22 47 69 SELECTED
2 Adithyan M 25B388 56 No Yes 48000 21 47.6 68.6 SELECTED
3 ABHINAND EV 25B607 50 No Yes 60000 20 47 67 SELECTED
4 ATHUL DEV K M 25B318 59 No Yes 337344 21 33.1328 54.1328 SELECTED

1 ABHISHEK K 25L023 109 No No 180000 26 41 67 SELECTED
2 ADWAID C K 25L049 109 Yes Yes 186000 26 40.7 66.7 SELECTED
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1 DEVASREE T T 25B214 Civil 8714505446 28 46.2 74.2 Selected
2 ANANYA S DAS 25B523 ECE 9567398902 26 46.25 72.25 Selected
3 ABHISHA K 25B483 ECE 9778451244 25 46.7 71.7 Selected
4 NISHANA. S (ST) 25B108 CSE 9061974067 22 47.9 69.9 Selected
5 SREYA P 25B138 Civil 8891641749 24 45.2 69.2 Selected

1
PRATHEEKSHA

PETER 25B614 IT 8590936737 40 41.6 81.6 Selected
2 KAVYA VIJU 25B307 CSE 8086337692 34 47.6 81.6 Selected
3 DEVIKA N V 25B092 CSE 9048616012 34 46.4 80.4 Selected
4 SIVAKAMI S 25B619 IT 6282431947 34 45.9 79.9 Selected

5
DEVANANDA

BIJU 25B222 ECE 8086476836 33 45.8 78.8 Selected

6
NANDHANA

VINOD 25B104 CSE 8714242554 31 45.6 76.6 Selected

6 SREESHMA KP 25B603 ECE 9645618820 10 47.6 57.6 Waitlisted

7 ANAGHA PA 25B509 CSE 9746364801 30 45.8 75.8 Waitlisted
8 NAMITHA M 25B084 CSE 8921171458 30 44 74 Waitlisted



9 ADHEENA K T 25B541 EEE 7907958260 27 46.75 73.75 Waitlisted
10 DEVIKA.T 25B739 EEE 8606471947 26 47 73 Waitlisted

11
LAKSHMI

UNNIKRISHNAN 25B273 EEE 9746148289 27 45.8 72.8 Waitlisted

12
SREELAKSHMI.A

.S 25B730 Civil 9400338965 26 46.775 72.775 Waitlisted
13 ANANYA S DAS 25B523 ECE 9567398902 26 46.25 72.25 Waitlisted
14 ABHISHA K 25B483 ECE 9778451244 25 46.7 71.7 Waitlisted

15
SNEHA

KALANGADAN 25B540 Civil 9645550734 23 48.2 71.2 Waitlisted
16 POURNAMI.E.S 25B616 EEE 26 45.2 71.2 Waitlisted
17 ROSINA JAISON 25B681 EEE 9746214054 25 45.8 70.8 Waitlisted
18 NIMMI PK 25B703 ECE 9495309083 25 45.8 70.8 Waitlisted
19 ABHISHNA N 25B638 IT 25 45.8 70.8 Waitlisted
20 ANAGHA P 25B580 EEE 8281499147 25 45.6 70.6 Waitlisted
21 SHIFANA AP 25B644 Civil 8156917117 23 47.3 70.3 Waitlisted

22
NAHNA FATHIMA

O 25B220 IT 8891740674 25 45.15 70.15 Waitlisted
23 MALAVIKA KK 25B224 CSE 8156837242 25 45.05 70.05 Waitlisted
24 NISHANA. S (ST) 25B108 CSE 9061974067 22 47.9 69.9 Waitlisted
25 SREENITHA K 25B211 ECE 8891089764 24 45.8 69.8 Waitlisted

26
SAHADIYA
FATHIMA M 25B583 IT 9778700767 22 47.5 69.5 Waitlisted

27
FATHIMA RINSHA

MT 25B411 Civil 890784962 22 47.3 69.3 Waitlisted
28 SREYA P 25B138 Civil 8891641749 24 45.2 69.2 Waitlisted
29 REVATHY R 25B717 CSE 9567015933 22 47 69 Waitlisted
30 SAFANA P 25B394 ME 9747932232 22 46.8 68.8 Waitlisted
31 AKSHARA S 25B599 ME 7736181014 21 47.6 68.6 Waitlisted
32 AHALYA MV 25B732 ME 9747749423 23 45.2 68.2 Waitlisted
33 DEVIKA T S 25B263 Civil 9656228976 21 47 68 Waitlisted
34 LUBNA SHIRIN.T 25B655 IT 8943786749 21 45.95 66.95 Waitlisted
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35 ANAMIKA.N 25B555 ME 9947662938 24 42.8 66.8 Waitlisted
36 SREESHMA KP 25B603 ECE 9645618820 10 47.6 57.6 Waitlisted
37 Sreelakshmi cs 25B697 ECE 8075365148 10 47 57 Waitlisted
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1 NAOMI HAMLET 25B465 ECE 7736024895 50 47.6 97.6 Selected
2 ARSHA R K 25B668 ECE 9744804427 50 47.6 97.6 Selected

3
AJILA S

VARGHESE 25B545 IT 7736866531 50 47 97 Selected
4 JIPINA J 25B707 ME 7510916289 50 47 97 Selected
5 SOJA VIJAY 25B418 Civil 8156943103 50 47 97 Selected

6
NAZRIN FATHIMA

H 25B554 IT 9745777900 49 47.9 96.9 Selected

7
ABDHIJA S

DEVAN 25B498 Civil 8129206091 49 45.8 94.8 Selected
8 SHIVANI. A. S 25B251 EEE 8714020505 49 45.8 94.8 Selected
9 ADHIPA. S 25B320 Civil 9847625629 47 47 94 Selected

10 ARDRA. M 25B133 Civil 8129766562 47 46.1 93.1 Selected

11
ANANTHALEKSH

MI.S.G 25B672 ECE 7306925276 49 44 93 Selected
12 RICHA JOY 25B437 Civil 9656951126 47 45.8 92.8 Selected

13
SOORYA

GAYATHRI R 25B452 ME 7356645499 47 45.8 92.8 Selected

14
AISWARYA S

KRISHNA 25B135 Civil 7736231335 46 46.4 92.4 Selected
15 M B MEENAKSHI 25B665 ECE 8281799447 47 44 91 Selected



16 SREELAKSHMI K 25B696 CSE 7306513278 44 46.7 90.7 Selected
17 MEENAKSHI R J 25B548 EEE 8136897242 48 42.2 90.2 Selected

18
SREYA. S.
PRASAD 25B336 ME 7907051691 43 47 90 Selected

19 ADITHYA VINU. N 25B322 CSE 6235504548 38 46.6 84.6 Selected
20 GOWRI P AJISH 25B382 ME 9526810558 37 47.6 84.6 Selected
21 Elana Biju (ST) 25B521 Civil 9447824315 36 47.6 83.6 Selected

22
AL HIDAH
SHALIM S 25B130 ECE 8714274457 50 33.4502 83.4502 Selected

23 SONIYA MANOJ 25B240 IT 8281732681 37 45.2 82.2 Selected

24
SREELAKSHMI

GIREESH 25B419 Civil 9778706374 35 47 82 Selected
25 HARIPRIYA N S 25B735 IT 6238356188 40 41.324 81.324 Selected
26 DEVIKA N V 25B092 CSE 9048616012 34 46.4 80.4 Waitlisted
27 SIVAKAMI S 25B619 IT 6282431947 34 45.9 79.9 Waitlisted
28 MARY STINA TJ 25B651 CSE 9895682397 33 46.4 79.4 Waitlisted

29
DEVANANDA

BIJU 25B222 ECE 8086476836 33 45.8 78.8 Waitlisted
30 ANUPAMA M S 25B183 ECE 7736002808 33 45.2 78.2 Waitlisted
31 Sivanya K P 25B543 EEE 9778464113 32 45.9 77.9 Waitlisted

32
S VIDYA
LAKSHMI 25B205 IT 9744398460 32 45.8 77.8 Waitlisted

33
NANDHANA

VINOD 25B104 CSE 8714242554 31 45.6 76.6 Waitlisted
34 POOJA R S 25B652 ME 8921228293 29 47 76 Waitlisted
35 ANAGHA PA 25B509 CSE 9746364801 30 45.8 75.8 Waitlisted
36 ABINITHA V P 25B741 EEE 7510356090 31 44 75 Waitlisted
37 DEVASREE T T 25B214 Civil 8714505446 28 46.2 74.2 Waitlisted
38 NAMITHA M 25B084 CSE 8921171458 30 44 74 Waitlisted
39 ADHEENA K T 25B541 EEE 7907958260 27 46.75 73.75 Waitlisted
40 ANUSHKA K B 25B690 EEE 9746134673 26 47.6 73.6 Waitlisted
41 DEVIKA.T 25B739 EEE 8606471947 26 47 73 Waitlisted



42 MALAVIKA P 25B626 CSE 6282631636 27 45.8 72.8 Waitlisted

43
LAKSHMI

UNNIKRISHNAN 25B273 EEE 9746148289 27 45.8 72.8 Waitlisted

44
SREELAKSHMI.A

.S 25B730 Civil 9400338965 26 46.775 72.775 Waitlisted
45 ANANYA S DAS 25B523 ECE 9567398902 26 46.25 72.25 Waitlisted

46
MITHRANJALY C

S 25B656 EEE 8281716377 28 44 72 Waitlisted
47 ABHISHA K 25B483 ECE 9778451244 25 46.7 71.7 Waitlisted
48 HELNA JOSEPH 25B674 CSE 8590504956 26 45.2 71.2 Waitlisted

49
SNEHA

KALANGADAN 25B540 Civil 9645550734 23 48.2 71.2 Waitlisted
50 POURNAMI.E.S 25B616 EEE 26 45.2 71.2 Waitlisted
51 SHIKHA PT 25B167 CSE 8921258710 24 47 71 Waitlisted
52 ROSINA JAISON 25B681 EEE 9746214054 25 45.8 70.8 Waitlisted
53 NIMMI PK 25B703 ECE 9495309083 25 45.8 70.8 Waitlisted
54 ABHISHNA N 25B638 IT 25 45.8 70.8 Waitlisted
55 ANAGHA P 25B580 EEE 8281499147 25 45.6 70.6 Waitlisted
56 SHIFANA AP 25B644 Civil 8156917117 23 47.3 70.3 Waitlisted

57
ANN MARIYA

DOMINIC 25B398 Civil 96330 35433 25 45.2 70.2 Waitlisted

58
NAHNA FATHIMA

O 25B220 IT 8891740674 25 45.15 70.15 Waitlisted
59 MALAVIKA KK 25B224 CSE 8156837242 25 45.05 70.05 Waitlisted
60 ARUNIMA T P 25B637 EEE 9497140714 23 47 70 Waitlisted
61 NISHANA. S (ST) 25B108 CSE 9061974067 22 47.9 69.9 Waitlisted
62 SREENITHA K 25B211 ECE 8891089764 24 45.8 69.8 Waitlisted
63 SREELAKSHMI.K 25B515 CSE 8891046751 23 46.7 69.7 Waitlisted

64
SAHADIYA
FATHIMA M 25B583 IT 9778700767 22 47.5 69.5 Waitlisted

65
FATHIMA RINSHA

MT 25B411 Civil 890784962 22 47.3 69.3 Waitlisted
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66 SREYA P 25B138 Civil 8891641749 24 45.2 69.2 Waitlisted
67 REVATHY R 25B717 CSE 9567015933 22 47 69 Waitlisted
68 AMINA P 25B640 IT 9074797897 23 45.8 68.8 Waitlisted

69
ADITHYA

VASUDEV K 25B519 ME 9947200637 23 45.8 68.8 Waitlisted

70
ANSHIFA

FATHIMA N 25B715 CSE 9947801881 22 46.8 68.8 Waitlisted
71 SAFANA P 25B394 ME 9747932232 22 46.8 68.8 Waitlisted

72
FATHIMA FARHA

C 25B520 ECE 9048804958 23 45.75 68.75 Waitlisted
73 AKSHARA S 25B599 ME 7736181014 21 47.6 68.6 Waitlisted
74 AHALYA MV 25B732 ME 9747749423 23 45.2 68.2 Waitlisted
75 DEVIKA T S 25B263 Civil 9656228976 21 47 68 Waitlisted
76 ANAKHA.A 25B087 CSE 7306277797 22 45.5 67.5 Waitlisted
77 LUBNA SHIRIN.T 25B655 IT 8943786749 21 45.95 66.95 Waitlisted
78 NAHRIN K 25B645 IT 9207497469 21 45.8 66.8 Waitlisted
79 NAHRIN K 25B645 IT 9207497469 21 45.8 66.8 Waitlisted
80 ANAMIKA.N 25B555 ME 9947662938 24 42.8 66.8 Waitlisted
81 RISHA V K 25B663 IT 9447408518 21 45.2 66.2 Waitlisted
82 HELBA SHOBY 25B182 IT 9947708340 22 44 66 Waitlisted
83 SREESHMA KP 25B603 ECE 9645618820 10 47.6 57.6 Waitlisted
84 Sreelakshmi cs 25B697 ECE 8075365148 10 47 57 Waitlisted
85 VISMAYA JAYAN 25B709 EEE 8848203420 21 51.41715 Waitlisted
86 LAKSHMI. G 25B314 CSE 9037433668 41 10.0004 51.0004 Waitlisted
87 VEDA VIJAY. P 25B244 EEE 7012196068 41 10 51 Waitlisted

88
RUKSANA
KHADAR 25B593 ECE 8075828934 30 17.828 47.828 Waitlisted

89
KRISHNAJA

GIREESH 25B713 CSE 8547751719 32 12.9056 44.9056 Waitlisted
90 ASWIKA AP 25B168 IT 9778445495 24 20.5208 44.5208 Waitlisted
91 ANASWARA G 25B239 ECE 8547622319 32 10 42 Waitlisted

30.41715



92
GAYATHRI G

NAIR 25B097 CSE 6282057283 21 19.9166 40.9166 Waitlisted
93 AISWARYA. KV 25B466 EEE 8078107376 21 14.7782 35.7782 Waitlisted

94
PARVATHY
KRISHNA 2513430 IT 8606630158 20 13.0555 33.0555 Waitlisted

1
SHAHANA
SHERIN KC 25M077 CSE 8606695356 10 47 57 Selected

2 DARSHITHA K 25M054 IT 8086423850 34 32 66 Selected

3
ALEENA S
JACOB 25M076 IT 8891959310 22 24.6452 46.6452 Selected
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